

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

SEVENTH ADDITION TO BLACKHAWK SUBDIVISION - PHASE III

53B2035

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
H Inlet	5	ea	\$ 925.00	\$ 4,625.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 462.50
Total Cost			\$ 1,017.50	\$ 5,087.50
3'X3' SAS	2	ea	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3,600.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 360.00
Total Cost			\$ 1,980.00	\$ 3,960.00
4'X4' SAS	2	ea	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 4,400.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 440.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,420.00	\$ 4,840.00
5'X5' SAS	1	ea	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 240.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,640.00	\$ 2,640.00
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 16,527.50

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

SEVENTH ADDITION TO BLACKHAWK SUBDIVISION - PHASE III

53B2035

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12" RCP	150	LF	\$ 30.15	\$ 4,522.50
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 452.25
Total Cost			\$ 33.17	\$ 4,974.75
15" RCP	50	LF	\$ 33.15	\$ 1,657.50
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 165.75
Total Cost			\$ 36.47	\$ 1,823.25
18" RCP	280	LF	\$ 35.15	\$ 9,842.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 984.20
Total Cost			\$ 38.67	\$ 10,826.20
24" RCP	480	LF	\$ 40.15	\$ 19,272.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,927.20
Total Cost			\$ 44.17	\$ 21,199.20
36" RCP	50	LF	\$ 63.15	\$ 3,157.50
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 315.75
Total Cost			\$ 69.47	\$ 3,473.25
54" RCP	150	LF	\$ 109.15	\$ 16,372.50
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,637.25
Total Cost			\$ 120.07	\$ 18,009.75
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 60,306.40

Prepared By: JD
Date: 4/13/2007